Incident Details

Incident

Number

OKCFD26013411

OKCFD26013412

OKCFD26013430

OKCFD26013466

OKCFD26013574

OKCFD26013591

OKCFD26013621

OKCFD26013624

Incident

Date

2/12/26

2/12/26

2/12/26

2/12/26

2/12/26

2/12/26

2/12/26

2/12/26

Core primary incident type
category

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Primary Incident Type

Confined cooking / appliance

fire

Structural involvement

Structural involvement

Room and contents fire

Structural involvement

Room and contents fire

Room and contents fire

Structural involvement

171

Core
station

Fire Station
02

Fire Station
35

Fire Station
19

Fire Station
21

Fire Station
36

Fire Station
31

Fire Station
19

Fire Station
22

Location Address
10421 Valley Crossing
Drive

1100 SW 154th Street
18 SE 45th Street
3711 SW 29th Street
11012 S Triple X Road
1100 Glade Avenue

4315 S Olie Avenue

8901 N Walker Avenue

Location
Zip
73151
73170
73129
73119
74857
73127

73109

73114



