

## Incident Details

Incident Number	Incident Date	Core primary incident type category	Primary Incident Type	Core station	Location Address	Location Zip
OKCFD26013411	2/12/26	Fire	Confined cooking / appliance fire	Fire Station 02	10421 Valley Crossing Drive	73151
OKCFD26013412	2/12/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 35	1100 SW 154th Street	73170
OKCFD26013430	2/12/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 19	18 SE 45th Street	73129
OKCFD26013466	2/12/26	Fire	Room and contents fire	Fire Station 21	3711 SW 29th Street	73119
OKCFD26013574	2/12/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 36	11012 S Triple X Road	74857
OKCFD26013591	2/12/26	Fire	Room and contents fire	Fire Station 31	1100 Glade Avenue	73127
OKCFD26013621	2/12/26	Fire	Room and contents fire	Fire Station 19	4315 S Olie Avenue	73109
OKCFD26013624	2/12/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 22	8901 N Walker Avenue	73114